$2,049,000

5150 SAND DOLLAR LN, NAPLES, FL 34103,
USA

Owner financing available! This property would make a great

AirBnb while you plan your custom home build. Motivated Seller

and amazing opportunity in the idyllic boutique Seagate beach
community where you can walk to the beach and restaurants! (2]
This home is priced at land value, yet has been completely and
recently renovated. This mid century [...]

Rooms

Call us now

Phone: (+1) 239 529 7747 m@\
Email:  info@madleinep.sg-host.com MAD LE | N PO RTE R

Address: 720 5th Avenue South, Suite 201
" Naples, FL 34102




Room type Length Width

Living Room

Utility Room

Family Room

Bedroom

Dining Room

Bedroom

Kitchen

Master Bedroom

Building Details

Year built: 1959
ParkingTotal: 2

Exterior material: Concrete Block, Stucco, Wood

Frame

Heating: Central Electric

Amenities & Features

Call us now

Phone:
Email:

Address:

(+1) 239 529 7747
info@madleinep.sg-host.com

16.5

10.5

19.5

10.3

9.25

14

19

13

12.75

7.5

16.5

12.5

12.5

12.5

12.5

15.1

ArchitecturalStyle: Ranch, Single Family

NewConstructionYN: No
Roof: Built-up, Rolled/Hot Mop

Parking: Attached Carport

720 5th Avenue South, Suite 201

Naples, FL 34102

/N
MADLEINE PORTER



Features: Built-In Cabinets, Smoke Detectors,
Vaulted Ceiling(s)

Amenities: Dishwasher, Dryer, Microwave,
Refrigerator/Freezer, Tankless Water Heater, Washer

Waterfront available: No
AttachedGarageYN: No
Cooling: Central Electric

FireplaceYN: No

Call us now

Phone: (+1) 239 529 7747
Email:  info@madleinep.sg-host.com

720 5th Avenue South, Suite 201
Naples, FL 34102

Address:

Security Features: Smoke Detector(s)

CommunityFeatures: Sidewalks, Street
Lights

GarageYN: No
CoolingYN: Yes
PoolPrivateYN: No

/N
MADLEINE PORTER



