

# 5150 SAND DOLLAR LN, NAPLES, FL 34103, USA

https://www.naplesviews.com

Owner financing available! This property would make a great AirBnb while you plan your custom home build. Motivated Seller and amazing opportunity in the idyllic boutique Seagate beach community where you can walk to the beach and restaurants! This home is priced at land value, yet has been completely and recently renovated. This mid century [...]

- 3 beds
- 2 haths
- Residential
- Ranch, Single Family Residence
- Active
- 1629 sa f



## **Rooms**



### Call us now

Phone: (+1) 239 529 7747

Email: info@madleinep.sg-host.com

Address: Namber 51, 24102

Naples, FL 34102



Room type	Length	Width
Living Room	16.5	12.75
Utility Room	10.5	7.5
Family Room	19.5	16.5
Bedroom	10.3	12.5
Dining Room	9.25	12.5
Bedroom	14	12.5
Kitchen	19	12.5
Master Bedroom	13	15.1

# **Building Details**

Year built: 1959 ArchitecturalStyle: Ranch, Single Family

**NewConstructionYN: No ParkingTotal:** 2

Exterior material: Concrete Block, Stucco, Wood Roof: Built-up, Rolled/Hot Mop

Frame **Heating:** Central Electric Parking: Attached Carport

### **Amenities & Features**



### Call us now

Phone: (+1) 239 529 7747

Email: info@madleinep.sg-host.com

Address: 720 5th Avenue South, Suite 201 Naples, FL 34102



Features: Built-In Cabinets, Smoke Detectors,

Vaulted Ceiling(s)

Amenities: Dishwasher, Dryer, Microwave,

Refrigerator/Freezer, Tankless Water Heater, Washer

Waterfront available: No

AttachedGarageYN: No

**Cooling:** Central Electric

FireplaceYN: No

**Security Features:** Smoke Detector(s)

**CommunityFeatures:** Sidewalks, Street

Lights

GarageYN: No

CoolingYN: Yes

PoolPrivateYN: No





(+1) 239 529 7747 Phone:

info@madleinep.sg-host.com Email:

720 5th Avenue South, Suite 201 Address: Naples, FL 34102

